4511 92 NOV 20 MIL 12 BI	LLOFSALE VOLM92 Page 28246
ADIL BZ MUS PH REAL IZ BI	LL OF SALE
THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That	in consideration of the sum of
	undersigned seller, hereby grant, bargain, sell, transfer and de- hereinafter called buyer,
	g and situate
ne renoving december personal property, now some	
in State of Oregon, County of	Klamath to-wit:
TWP 41 RANGE 11, BLOCK SEC 6,	TRACT GN R/W AT STONEBRIDGE, IMPS ONLY.
	, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
	the buyer and buyer's executors, administrators, successors and
assigns forever.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	th the said buyer that I am the owner of said personal property;
that the same is free from all encumbrances	
at	The second s
that I have a good right to sell the same, and that the same against the lawful claims of all persons	I, my heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend whomsoever
WITNESS OUL	hand this 20 day of forcarber, 1992
	B. H. 2/ M. nem
	hand this 20 day of Hovember, 1992 Billy W. Rielm Shown K. Sice
	Dhown K. Dreen
\mathcal{A}	
STATE OF Ungo	
STATE OF Crigon Starrath ss.	
County of	
I. BILLY W. GREEN AND SHARON K.	GREEN
being first duly sworn, depose and say that they	are the sole owner.S. of the property described in the foregoin
	and that on this date the same is free and clear of liens and encum
brances of every kind and nature	
Start A an anna	
a second s	
AT OTANY SET	
	Subscribed and sworn to before me
Manne Pri	
	Sewie a Barus
A Contraction of the second	Notary Public for <u>CLA</u> My commission expires <u>2-1-94</u>
the second s	My commission expires
BILL OF SALE Return: Jerry Green, P	.O. Box 851, Merrill, Or. 97633
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	SS.
Filed for record at request ofJe	rry Green the <u>30th</u> d
	1:12 o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M92</u>
OIMISC	ellaneous on Page 28246 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Separate Multimolaus